
Pokal TTV Rheinland 2017/18

Verbandspokal Damen A
Pokal-Spielplan

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.

15.04.2018
15.04.2018
15.04.2018

10:00
12:15 v
13:15 v

1
2
3

TuS Mosella Schweich
ASG Altenkirchen II
TTF Asbacher Land II

ASG Altenkirchen II
TTF Asbacher Land II
TuS Mosella Schweich

3:4
4:0
1:4
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